11-20 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

Write the number in word form.

1) 9 nine

2) 15 fifteen

3) 23 twenty-three

4) 89 eighty-nine

5) 92 ninety-two

6) 99 ninety-nine

7) 167 one hundred sixty-seven

8) 234 two hundred thirty-four

9) 279 two hundred seventy-nine

10) 663 six hundred sixty-three

11) 2,782 two thousand, seven hundred eighty-two

12) 5,243 five thousand, two hundred forty-three

13) 6,659 six thousand, six hundred fifty-nine

14) 11,046 eleven thousand forty-six

15) 19,467 nineteen thousand, four hundred sixty-seven

16) 44,622 forty-four thousand, six hundred twenty-two

17) 68,540 sixty-eight thousand, five hundred forty

18) 197,508 one hundred ninety-seven thousand, five hundred eight

19) 341,664 three hundred forty-one thousand, six hundred sixty-four

20) 805,626 eight hundred five thousand, six hundred twenty-six